
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:05 AM Page 1 of 18

MORNING ROUTES:

Gwynn Park High

BUS 055
06:41 AM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

BUS 063
05:32 AM 9703 Westphalia Rd

06:45 AM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Pl

BUS 070
06:45 AM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

06:48 AM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

BUS 077
06:29 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

BUS 812
07:05 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 813
06:39 AM 14062 Brandywine Rd

06:41 AM Brandywine Rd & Kathleen Ln

06:46 AM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

06:52 AM Old Indian Head Rd & Samms Pl

06:55 AM 13131 Old Indian Head Rd

07:02 AM WILLIAMS DR @ CRAIN HWY CUT THRU

07:07 AM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

BUS 815
06:04 AM Crestwood Ave N & Earnshaw Dr

06:06 AM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

06:16 AM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

BUS 816
06:59 AM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

07:01 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

BUS 817
06:34 AM 15512 Brinton Way

06:42 AM McKendree Rd & Lavender Dream Ct

06:48 AM English Point Ln & McKendree Rd

06:51 AM McKendree Rd & Green Glade Dr @ Spring Hills Townhomes

06:57 AM Dawn Chorus Ln & McKendree Rd

07:02 AM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

BUS 818
06:57 AM Birmingham Cir & Chadds Ford Dr & Kennett Square Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:05 AM Page 2 of 18

BUS 823
06:43 AM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

06:51 AM Savannah Dr & Old Habersham Ln & Drayton Way

06:55 AM Savannah Dr & Savannah Xing

BUS 834
05:14 AM 16209 Brandywine Rd

05:18 AM 16411 Brandywine Rd

05:20 AM 16605 Brandywine Rd

05:52 AM 16901 Horsehead Rd

05:56 AM 14101 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

06:02 AM 15111 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

06:08 AM Taylerton Ln & Mayton Ct

06:12 AM Taylerton Lane (In The Back) @ Cul de sac

06:19 AM 15471 Baden Westwood Rd

06:24 AM Croom Rd & Magruders Ferry Rd

06:29 AM 18507 Croom Rd

06:37 AM 17008 Croom Rd

06:49 AM 15101-15200 Nelson Pierre Rd @ Mailboxes

BUS 839
05:52 AM Chad Way & Hardesty Dr

06:00 AM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

06:11 AM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

06:20 AM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

06:33 AM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

06:35 AM 12402 BRANDYWINE RD

06:39 AM Brandywine Rd & Old Marbury Rd

06:42 AM 12239 Brandywine Rd

06:53 AM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

06:54 AM 12401 Brandywine Rd

06:58 AM 12511 Brandywine Rd

07:00 AM 13220 BRANDYWINE RD

07:04 AM Brandywine Rd & Spring Rd

BUS 842
05:54 AM 13704 Tower Rd

05:56 AM 13620 Tower Rd

06:00 AM 13600 Tower Rd

06:14 AM 12806 Martin Rd

06:20 AM Kennith Hyde Rd & Martin Rd

06:36 AM 13706 Molly Berry Rd

06:40 AM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

06:45 AM Baden Naylor Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 15208-15163

06:55 AM Baden Naylor Rd & Letcher Rd E



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:05 AM Page 3 of 18

06:58 AM 16501 Baden Naylor Rd

BUS 844
06:47 AM Piscataway Dr & Floral Park Rd

06:52 AM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd @ PLAYGROUND

06:55 AM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

06:57 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

BUS 846
07:01 AM Matapeake Business Dr & Mattawoman Drive

07:03 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

BUS 851
05:50 AM Barnwood Dr & Old Branch Ave & Plata St

05:55 AM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

06:07 AM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

06:10 AM Glissade Dr & Metronome Turn

06:13 AM Elizabeth Ida Dr & Glissade Dr

06:18 AM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

06:20 AM 12201 Piscataway Rd

06:23 AM 12417 Parker Ln

06:30 AM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

06:31 AM Chado Rd & Windbrook Dr

06:37 AM 12900 Windbrook Dr

06:41 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

06:46 AM 12400 Thrift Rd

06:56 AM 5011 Floral Park Rd

BUS 853
06:25 AM 9502 Dyson Rd

06:32 AM 12300 Robert Crain Hwy SE

06:34 AM Oak Barrel Ct & Vintner Dr

06:55 AM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

BUS 857
06:16 AM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

06:20 AM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

06:21 AM Dangerfield Rd & Evelyn Ln (NW)

06:32 AM Frank Tippett Rd & Wyld Dr

06:33 AM Dressage Dr & Tack Ct

06:39 AM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

06:43 AM Queen Elizabeth Dr & Rhodenda Pl

BUS 858
05:52 AM 18217 Aquasco Rd

06:00 AM 19301 AQUASCO RD

06:02 AM 19511 Croom Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:05 AM Page 4 of 18

06:08 AM Aquasco Rd @ Mailboxes 20113-20127

06:09 AM Aquasco Rd & Mailboxes 20317-20401

06:14 AM 21601 AQUASCO RD

06:15 AM 21806 Aquasco Rd

06:17 AM Aquasco Rd & Saint Marys Church Rd

06:19 AM Doctor Bowen Rd & Garretts Chance Ct

06:21 AM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

06:23 AM Aquasco Rd & Saint Phillips Rd

06:26 AM 22600 Aquasco Rd

06:27 AM 22705 Aquasco Rd

06:29 AM Aquasco Rd & Neck Rd

06:30 AM Aquasco Rd & Christ Church Rd

06:32 AM 23600 Aquasco Rd @ Mailboxes

06:43 AM 18000 Eagle Harbor Rd

06:44 AM Banneker Blvd & Trueman Point Rd

BUS 859
05:54 AM Danner Dr & Dennison Dr

05:58 AM Dunnigan Dr & McGuire Way

06:03 AM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

06:06 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

06:10 AM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

06:13 AM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

06:17 AM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

06:20 AM 11810 Brandywine Rd

06:25 AM 6904 Burch Hill Rd

06:31 AM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

06:40 AM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

06:46 AM 7107 Moores Rd

06:48 AM 13101 Brandywine Rd

06:53 AM 13112 Brandywine Rd

06:56 AM Brandywine Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 13220-13226

06:58 AM 13325 BRANDYWINE RD

07:00 AM 13496 Brandywine Rd

07:04 AM Brandywine Rd & Old Brandywine Rd

BUS 860
06:13 AM 6000 Accokeek Rd

06:16 AM Accokeek Rd & Neale Dr

06:22 AM 14415 S Springfield Rd

06:28 AM 14103 S SPRINGFIELD RD

06:30 AM S Springfield Rd @ Mailboxes 14018-14030

06:32 AM 13802 S Springfield Rd

06:36 AM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

06:41 AM 6102 FLORAL PARK RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:05 AM Page 5 of 18

06:44 AM Chatham Park Dr & Whitaker Park Dr

06:48 AM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

06:54 AM 6703 FLORAL PARK RD

BUS 861
05:34 AM Brandywine Rd & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

05:40 AM 14280 Brandywine Rd

05:47 AM 11301 N Keys Rd

05:50 AM 11619 N Keys Rd

06:02 AM 12400 N KEYS RD

06:29 AM Cross Road Trl & Cross Road Trl @ Driveway(Green Street Sign)

06:37 AM 9700 Dyson Rd

06:40 AM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

06:42 AM Cheltenham Dr & E Shelby Ln

06:52 AM 13601 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

06:56 AM Bank St & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

07:02 AM 13904 Missouri Ave

07:04 AM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

BUS 862
06:12 AM 8311 Cedarville Rd

06:20 AM 10501 Cedarville Rd @ Cedarville Mobile Home Park

06:23 AM Cedarville Rd & Pine Dr  @ Mailboxes 11000-11240

06:27 AM 12105 CEDARVILLE RD

06:35 AM Brandywine Rd & Letcher Rd

06:40 AM 16307 ASHBOX RD

06:48 AM 15538 Brandywine Rd

06:56 AM Brandywine Rd & Evergreen Way

07:03 AM 15000 Brandywine Rd

07:06 AM Brandywine Rd & Lee Acres Dr

07:11 AM 14320 Brandywine Rd

BUS 863
05:25 AM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

05:40 AM 10838 Old Indian Head Rd

05:49 AM 13305 VAN BRADY RD

05:51 AM 13311 Van Brady Rd

06:15 AM 16501 CANDY HILL RD

06:22 AM 17309 Tanyard Rd

06:26 AM 16341 Tanyard Rd

06:27 AM 16335 TANYARD RD

06:29 AM 16319 TANYARD RD

06:36 AM Cheswicke Ln & Croom Rd

06:39 AM 13206 Croom Rd

06:51 AM 13100 Molly Berry Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:05 AM Page 6 of 18

06:54 AM 13000 N Keys Rd @Driveway

06:57 AM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

BUS 891
06:27 AM Delancey St & Piscataway Rd

06:31 AM 11130 Piscataway Rd

06:33 AM 11107 Piscataway Rd

06:35 AM Piscataway Rd & King Gallahan Dr

06:37 AM Mary Catherine Dr & Piscataway Rd

06:40 AM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

06:43 AM Hillantrae Dr & Nathan Ct

06:46 AM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

06:50 AM Applecross Dr & Kidder Rd

06:54 AM BLACKWATER RD AND APPLECROSS DR

BUS 900
06:35 AM Farmington Rd E & April St

06:38 AM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

06:43 AM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

06:47 AM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

BUS 901
06:24 AM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

06:28 AM Jackson Dr & Jefferson Rd

06:35 AM 14200 Livingston Rd

06:38 AM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

06:41 AM Saint James Rd & Ararat Ct

06:48 AM April St & Bisque St

06:53 AM Airport Ln & Schall Rd

06:56 AM Blackburn St & Granada St

06:57 AM Alhambra Ave & Blackburn St

07:00 AM 16610 Bealle Hill Rd

07:05 AM Bealle Hill Rd & Eucla Dr

07:08 AM 16104 Newasa Ln

BUS 904
06:33 AM Dysons Ln & Livingston Rd

06:37 AM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

06:41 AM Beech Ln & Spring Grove Dr

06:42 AM Beech Ln & Jewell Acres

06:46 AM Shellford Ln & Barney Dr

06:54 AM BEECH LA AND SUMMERWOOD LA

07:01 AM 15772 Livingston Rd

07:07 AM Manning Rd E & Addison Patent Ln

BUS 905



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 7 of 18

05:35 AM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

05:42 AM 62 Farmington Rd W

05:44 AM FARMINGTON RD W AND WANNAS DR

05:46 AM Farmington Creek Rd & Farmington Rd W

05:53 AM Bryan Point Rd & Main Blvd

05:58 AM 734 Farmington Rd W

06:04 AM 16716 Livingston Rd

06:12 AM Accokeek Rd W & Accolawn Rd

06:18 AM Livingston Rd & Teresa Dr

06:22 AM Livingston Rd & Xander St

06:28 AM Emily Ct & Henrietta Dr & Jennifer Dr

06:34 AM Indian Head Hwy & Indian Hill Rd

06:38 AM Chatsworth Dr & Young Ct

06:43 AM SERVICE RD @ ENTRANCE TO FARMINGTON WOODS

06:47 AM Cedar Blvd & Farmington Rd W

06:49 AM Farmington Rd W & Unknown

06:51 AM 726 Farmington Rd W

06:55 AM 422 Bryan Point Rd

07:01 AM 16708 Livingston Rd

BUS 906
06:09 AM Holly Way & Pine Ln

06:12 AM Accokeek Landing Dr & Holly Rd

06:17 AM Accoton Dr & Clinton Dr & Manning Rd E

06:20 AM MANNING RD E AND MATTAWOMAN DR

06:29 AM Boot Hill Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

06:32 AM 224 Manning Rd E

06:34 AM 16013 Dusty Ln

06:36 AM 15924 Dusty Ln

06:40 AM 15732 Livingston Rd

06:42 AM 15714 LIVINGSTON RD

06:46 AM Accokeek Rd & Cedar Lawn Dr

06:53 AM 2112 Accokeek Rd

06:58 AM 3900 ACCOKEEK RD

07:00 AM Accokeek Rd & Gardner Rd

07:10 AM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

BUS 907
06:37 AM 3611-3701  Floral Park Rd @ Driveway

06:43 AM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

06:59 AM Becker Rd & Church Dr

07:00 AM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

07:01 AM 5901 Accokeek Rd

07:03 AM 5913 Accokeek Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 8 of 18

BUS 908
06:16 AM Old Fort Hills Dr & Old Fort Rd E

06:25 AM Macintosh Ct & Orchard Hill Dr

06:30 AM 12604 Gallahan Rd

06:31 AM Gerry Rd & Lazy Acres Rd

06:33 AM 13010 Piscataway Rd

06:36 AM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

06:42 AM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

06:46 AM 3516 DANVILLE RD

06:48 AM 3602 Danville Rd

06:51 AM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

06:56 AM 4404 Danville Rd

06:58 AM 4410 Danville Rd

07:01 AM 4707 Danville Rd

BUS 909
06:17 AM Biddle Rd & Manning Rd W

06:27 AM Beech Ln & Maple Ln

06:32 AM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

06:39 AM Beech Ln & Caskadilla Ln

06:50 AM Castle Creek Ln & Clinton Dr

06:57 AM Caribbean Way & Tortola Dr

07:01 AM Farmhouse Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

07:05 AM Bellevue Ridge Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

07:10 AM Livingston Rd & Maple Dr

BUS 910
05:44 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

05:54 AM Asbury Dr & E Tantallon Dr

06:14 AM Old Marshall Hall Rd & Cactus Hill Rd

06:19 AM Marshall Hall Rd & Old Marshall Hall Rd

06:24 AM Accokeek Rd W & Highlands Ter

06:28 AM 16921 Old Marshall Hall Rd

06:31 AM 17118 Livingston Rd

06:33 AM Livingston Rd & woodmead Ct

06:36 AM 17017 Livingston Rd

06:52 AM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

06:59 AM 4701 Accokeek Rd

BUS C04
06:23 AM Deal Dr & Kennebec St

06:34 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

BUS C90
06:21 AM Driver Pl & Gateway Blvd

06:37 AM 19TH AVE AND IVERSON PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 9 of 18



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 10 of 18

Gwynn Park High

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 032
02:40 PM 10838 Old Indian Head Rd

03:20 PM Fairhaven Ave & Green Tee Pl

BUS 051
03:08 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

BUS 063
02:54 PM Heathermore Blvd & Marlton Center Dr

BUS 072
02:53 PM Town Center Way & Woodstock Dr E

02:57 PM THORNBERRY DR W AND GRANDHAVEN AVE

BUS 812
02:41 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

BUS 813
02:42 PM Dyson Rd & Owens Way & Steam Mill Farm Dr

02:47 PM WILLIAMS DR @ CRAIN HWY CUT THRU

02:56 PM 13131 Old Indian Head Rd

02:59 PM Old Indian Head Rd & Samms Pl

03:04 PM 14062 Brandywine Rd

03:06 PM Brandywine Rd & Kathleen Ln

03:11 PM Brandywine Heights Rd & Sheehan Dr

BUS 815
02:43 PM Heatherwick Dr & Rison Dr

02:49 PM Lusbys Ln & Earnshaw Dr

02:51 PM Crestwood Ave N & Earnshaw Dr

BUS 816
02:42 PM EARL MITCHELL AV & GENERAL ARMSTRONG AVE @ POOL

02:45 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

BUS 817
02:35 PM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

02:41 PM McKendree Rd & Green Glade Dr @ Spring Hills Townhomes

02:47 PM Dawn Chorus Ln & McKendree Rd

02:49 PM English Point Ln & McKendree Rd

02:52 PM McKendree Rd & Lavender Dream Ct

02:57 PM 15512 Brinton Way

BUS 818
02:35 PM Birmingham Cir & Chadds Ford Dr & Kennett Square Way



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 11 of 18

BUS 823
02:34 PM Broughton Bluff & Madison Park Ct & Savannah Dr

02:42 PM Savannah Dr & Old Habersham Ln & Drayton Way

02:46 PM Savannah Dr & Savannah Xing

BUS 834
02:43 PM 16209 Brandywine Rd

02:53 PM 16411 Brandywine Rd

02:55 PM 16605 Brandywine Rd

03:22 PM 16901 Horsehead Rd

03:26 PM 14101 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

03:30 PM 15111 BADEN WESTWOOD RD

03:34 PM 15471 Baden Westwood Rd

03:39 PM Croom Rd & Magruders Ferry Rd

03:44 PM 18507 Croom Rd

03:50 PM 17008 Croom Rd

04:07 PM Taylerton Ln & Mayton Ct

04:20 PM 15101-15200 Nelson Pierre Rd @ Mailboxes

BUS 839
02:31 PM Brandywine Rd & Spring Rd

02:39 PM Gladebrook Rd and Branch Hollow Way

02:40 PM 13220 BRANDYWINE RD

02:42 PM Brandywine Rd & Morano Dr

02:43 PM 12511 Brandywine Rd

02:45 PM 12401 Brandywine Rd

02:49 PM Brandywine Rd & Old Marbury Rd

02:50 PM 12239 Brandywine Rd

03:00 PM Cosca Park Dr & Cosca Park Pl & E Boniwood Turn

03:10 PM Ethan Manor Rd & Thrift Rd

03:19 PM Mary Beth Blvd & Sir Woodburn Way

BUS 842
02:44 PM 13704 Tower Rd

02:46 PM 13620 Tower Rd

02:50 PM 13600 Tower Rd

03:04 PM 12806 Martin Rd

03:12 PM Kennith Hyde Rd & Martin Rd

03:21 PM 13706 Molly Berry Rd

03:25 PM 14120 MOLLY BERRY RD

03:30 PM Baden Naylor Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 15208-15163

03:40 PM Baden Naylor Rd & Letcher Rd E

03:43 PM 16501 Baden Naylor Rd

BUS 843



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 12 of 18

02:36 PM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

BUS 844
02:59 PM Piscataway Dr & Floral Park Rd

03:05 PM Maple Cross St & Medinah Ridge Rd @ PLAYGROUND

03:08 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

03:10 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

BUS 846
02:34 PM Matapeake Business Dr & Mattawoman Drive

02:42 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

02:44 PM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

03:12 PM 9703 Westphalia Rd

BUS 851
02:37 PM 5011 Floral Park Rd

02:45 PM 12400 Thrift Rd

02:52 PM 12900 Windbrook Dr

02:56 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

02:59 PM Chado Rd & Windbrook Dr

03:02 PM WINDBROOK DR AND DEKA RD

03:03 PM 12201 Piscataway Rd

03:06 PM 12417 Parker Ln

03:12 PM Hillantrae Dr & Kidder Rd

03:15 PM Accolade Dr & Mary Catherine Dr

03:19 PM Elizabeth Ida Dr & Glissade Dr

03:21 PM Glissade Dr & Metronome Turn

BUS 853
02:42 PM Garden Valley Ct & Rock Oak Ter

03:06 PM 12300 Robert Crain Hwy SE

03:08 PM Oak Barrel Ct & Vintner Dr

03:13 PM 9205 Dyson Rd

03:15 PM 9502 Dyson Rd

BUS 857
02:51 PM Queen Elizabeth Dr & Rhodenda Pl

02:58 PM Pitman Ave & Pompey Dr

03:02 PM Frank Tippett Rd & Wyld Dr

03:06 PM Dressage Dr & Tack Ct

03:16 PM Dangerfield Rd & Evelyn Ln (NW)

03:17 PM Dangerfield Rd & Shackelford Way

03:22 PM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

03:29 PM Chad Way & Hardesty Dr

BUS 858
02:46 PM 18217 Aquasco Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 13 of 18

02:52 PM 19301 AQUASCO RD

02:59 PM 19511 Croom Rd

03:03 PM Aquasco Rd @ Mailboxes 20113-20127

03:05 PM Aquasco Rd & Mailboxes 20317-20401

03:11 PM 21601 AQUASCO RD

03:16 PM DR BOWEN RD AND MEADOW WOOD LA

03:21 PM Doctor Bowen Rd & Garretts Chance Ct

03:27 PM Aquasco Rd & Saint Phillips Rd

03:28 PM 22705 Aquasco Rd

03:30 PM Aquasco Rd & Neck Rd

03:34 PM Aquasco Rd & Christ Church Rd

03:38 PM 23600 Aquasco Rd @ Mailboxes

03:55 PM Banneker Blvd & Trueman Point Rd

03:59 PM 18000 Eagle Harbor Rd

04:08 PM 22600 Aquasco Rd

04:10 PM Aquasco Rd & Saint Marys Church Rd

04:14 PM 21806 Aquasco Rd

BUS 859
02:31 PM Brandywine Rd & Old Brandywine Rd

02:37 PM 13496 Brandywine Rd

02:39 PM 13325 BRANDYWINE RD

02:41 PM Brandywine Rd @ Driveway Mailboxes 13220-13226

02:43 PM 13112 Brandywine Rd

02:47 PM 13101 Brandywine Rd

02:50 PM 7107 Moores Rd

02:55 PM Crestwood Ave S & Moores Rd

03:00 PM Crestwood Turn & Elmwood Dr

03:06 PM 6904 Burch Hill Rd

03:11 PM 11810 Brandywine Rd

03:14 PM Bella White Pl & Summersweet Dr

03:18 PM Cushwa Dr & Edward Dr

03:23 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

03:28 PM Eilerson St & Hermitt St

03:32 PM Colorado St & Purple Lilac Ln & Sand Cherry Way

03:36 PM Dunnigan Dr & McGuire Way

03:40 PM Danner Dr & Dennison Dr

03:46 PM Barnwood Dr & Old Branch Ave & Plata St

03:50 PM Pinewood Dr & Ramblewood Ave

BUS 860
02:33 PM 6703 FLORAL PARK RD

02:46 PM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

02:50 PM Chatham Park Dr & Whitaker Park Dr

02:55 PM 6102 FLORAL PARK RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 14 of 18

02:59 PM Arya Dr & Floral Park Rd

03:03 PM 13802 S Springfield Rd

03:05 PM S Springfield Rd @ Mailboxes 14018-14030

03:07 PM 14103 S SPRINGFIELD RD

03:10 PM 14415 S Springfield Rd

03:14 PM Accokeek Rd & Neale Dr

03:17 PM 6000 Accokeek Rd

BUS 861
02:32 PM 13904 Missouri Ave

02:34 PM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

02:37 PM 13601 Missouri Ave(Southern Area Aquatics & Recreation Complex)

02:39 PM Cheltenham Dr & E Shelby Ln

02:42 PM Caliph St & Cheltenham Dr

02:47 PM 9700 Dyson Rd

02:53 PM 13601 Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

03:02 PM Bank St & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

03:08 PM Brandywine Rd & Cherry Tree Crossing Rd

03:12 PM 14280 Brandywine Rd

03:19 PM 11301 N Keys Rd

03:22 PM 11619 N Keys Rd

03:29 PM 12400 N KEYS RD

03:47 PM Cross Road Trl & Cross Road Trl @ Driveway(Green Street Sign)

BUS 862
02:34 PM 14320 Brandywine Rd

02:38 PM Brandywine Rd & Lee Acres Dr

02:46 PM 15000 Brandywine Rd

02:52 PM Brandywine Rd & Evergreen Way

02:56 PM 15538 Brandywine Rd

03:01 PM 16307 ASHBOX RD

03:06 PM 12105 CEDARVILLE RD

03:14 PM Brandywine Rd & Letcher Rd

03:22 PM 10901 N Keys Rd

03:39 PM Cedarville Rd & Pine Dr  @ Mailboxes 11000-11240

03:42 PM 10501 Cedarville Rd @ Cedarville Mobile Home Park

03:58 PM 8311 Cedarville Rd

04:33 PM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

04:42 PM Deal Dr & Kennebec St

BUS 863
02:41 PM Plantation Dr & Tobacco Trail Ln

02:48 PM 13000 N Keys Rd

02:51 PM 13100 Molly Berry Rd

02:58 PM 13206 Croom Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 15 of 18

03:01 PM Cheswicke Ln & Croom Rd

03:07 PM 16319 TANYARD RD

03:09 PM 16335 TANYARD RD

03:11 PM 16341 Tanyard Rd

03:16 PM 17309 Tanyard Rd

03:21 PM 16501 CANDY HILL RD

03:56 PM 13311 Van Brady Rd

03:58 PM 13305 VAN BRADY RD

04:00 PM Van Brady Rd & Windsor Manor Rd

BUS 891
02:46 PM Chatsworth Dr & Hathaway Ct

02:52 PM Strausberg St & Rhone Ct

02:56 PM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

02:59 PM Farmington Rd E & April St

BUS 901
02:58 PM 16610 Bealle Hill Rd

03:03 PM Bealle Hill Rd & Eucla Dr

03:06 PM 16104 Newasa Ln

03:10 PM Alhambra Ave & Blackburn St

03:11 PM Blackburn St & Granada St

03:13 PM Airport Ln & Schall Rd

03:16 PM 14411 Berry Rd

03:21 PM April St & Bisque St

03:24 PM Saint James Rd & Ararat Ct

03:28 PM Saint Albans Ln & Saint James Rd

03:30 PM 14200 Livingston Rd

BUS 904
02:58 PM 15901 Menk Rd

03:00 PM Manning Rd E & Addison Patent Ln

03:09 PM 15772 Livingston Rd

03:10 PM Dysons Ln & Livingston Rd

03:14 PM Catherine Fran Dr & Shanna Dr

03:18 PM Beech Ln & Spring Grove Dr

03:19 PM Beech Ln & Jewell Acres

03:23 PM Shellford Ln & Barney Dr

03:29 PM BEECH LA AND SUMMERWOOD LA

BUS 905
02:59 PM 62 Farmington Rd W

03:03 PM FARMINGTON RD W AND WANNAS DR

03:05 PM Farmington Creek Rd & Farmington Rd W

03:12 PM 734 Farmington Rd W

03:15 PM Cedar Blvd & Farmington Rd W



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 16 of 18

03:19 PM Accokeek Rd W & Accolawn Rd

03:27 PM Livingston Rd & Teresa Dr

03:31 PM Livingston Rd & Xander St

03:35 PM Bryan Point Rd & Main Blvd

03:41 PM SERVICE RD @ ENTRANCE TO FARMINGTON WOODS

03:47 PM Emily Ct & Henrietta Dr & Jennifer Dr

03:53 PM Indian Head Hwy & Indian Hill Rd

03:57 PM Chatsworth Dr & Young Ct

BUS 906
02:48 PM Accokeek Rd & Gardner Rd

02:55 PM Gardner Rd & Mattawoman Ln

03:02 PM 3900 ACCOKEEK RD

03:07 PM 2112 Accokeek Rd

03:11 PM Accokeek Rd & Cedar Lawn Dr

03:18 PM 15714 LIVINGSTON RD

03:20 PM 15732 Livingston Rd

03:22 PM 15924 Dusty Ln

03:24 PM 16013 Dusty Ln

03:26 PM 224 Manning Rd E

03:29 PM Boot Hill Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

03:33 PM MANNING RD E AND MATTAWOMAN DR

03:36 PM Accoton Dr & Clinton Dr & Manning Rd E

03:41 PM Accokeek Landing Dr & Holly Rd

03:44 PM Holly Way & Pine Ln

04:06 PM Buccoo Reef Loop & Tortola Dr

BUS 907
02:33 PM 5913 Accokeek Rd

02:36 PM 5901 Accokeek Rd

02:39 PM Church Dr & Duckett Rd

02:40 PM Becker Rd & Church Dr

02:57 PM Chestnut Oak Ln & Woodreed Dr

03:01 PM 3611-3701  Floral Park Rd @ Driveway

03:24 PM Holly Ln & Poplar Hill Dr

BUS 908
02:00 PM 4900 Danville Rd

02:02 PM 4707 Danville Rd

02:04 PM 4410 Danville Rd

02:06 PM 4404 Danville Rd

02:08 PM 4400 Danville Rd

02:15 PM 3602 Danville Rd

02:18 PM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

02:23 PM 3516 DANVILLE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 17 of 18

02:28 PM Saint Marys View Rd & Medinah Ridge Rd

02:34 PM Glynis Rd & Joseph Dr

02:37 PM 13010 Piscataway Rd

02:40 PM Gerry Rd & Lazy Acres Rd

02:44 PM 12604 Gallahan Rd

02:48 PM Macintosh Ct & Orchard Hill Dr

02:56 PM Old Fort Hills Dr & Old Fort Rd E

03:10 PM ASBURY DR AND EAST TANTALLON DR

BUS 909
02:44 PM Livingston Rd & Maple Dr

02:48 PM Biddle Rd & Manning Rd W

02:58 PM Beech Ln & Maple Ln

03:03 PM Merino Dr & Barney Dr

03:11 PM Beech Ln & Caskadilla Ln

03:25 PM Castle Creek Ln & Clinton Dr

03:32 PM Caribbean Way & Tortola Dr

03:36 PM Farmhouse Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

03:40 PM Bellevue Ridge Rd & Rolling Tree Rd

03:44 PM 15809 Menk Rd

04:00 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

BUS 910
02:33 PM 4701 Accokeek Rd

02:44 PM Braemar Ct & Carlee Ct

02:51 PM 422 Bryan Point Rd

02:54 PM Farmington Rd W & Farmington Rd

02:56 PM 726 Farmington Rd W

02:58 PM Cedar Blvd & Farmington Rd W

03:03 PM 16708 Livingston Rd

03:05 PM 16716 Livingston Rd

03:08 PM 17017 Livingston Rd

03:10 PM Livingston Rd & woodmead Ct

03:12 PM 17118 Livingston Rd

03:15 PM 16921 Old Marshall Hall Rd

03:20 PM Accokeek Rd W & Highlands Ter

03:24 PM Marshall Hall Rd & Old Marshall Hall Rd

03:29 PM Old Marshall Hall Rd & Cactus Hill Rd

03:51 PM Buchanan Dr & Fillmore Rd

03:55 PM Jackson Dr & Jefferson Rd

03:58 PM Old Fort Rd & Van Buren Dr

BUS 911
02:41 PM BLACKWATER RD AND APPLECROSS DR

02:45 PM Applecross Dr & Kidder Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

3/11/2025 10:42:06 AM Page 18 of 18

02:48 PM Kidder Rd & Piscataway Landing Dr

02:52 PM Hillantrae Dr & Nathan Ct

02:59 PM Mary Catherine Dr & Piscataway Rd

03:02 PM Piscataway Rd & King Gallahan Dr

03:04 PM 11109 Piscataway Rd

03:06 PM 11107 Piscataway Rd

03:08 PM 11130 Piscataway Rd

03:10 PM Delancey St & Piscataway Rd


